Scuola media Riva S. Vitale
CH-6826 Riva San Vitale

1D

Andreani Giorgia

lunedi

martedi

mercoledi

giovedi

venerdi

8:10
9:00

MAT PRI
LMA1
LMA2

A107

MUS

9:00
9:50

FRA

BER A202

RIZ  A161

IRCA2
NREL
NREL

PUR
ROS
SOL

A106
A011
A108

STO AND A106

LMA1
LIT2

PRI

A107

SOL A108

FRA BER A103

GEO ZOC A104

10:05
10:55

10:55
11:45

PPl A209 { FRA

BER A202

VIS TAL A156

LIT1

SOL A108
LMA2 PRI

A107

MAT PRI
LMA1
LMA2

A107

11:45
12:35

12:35
13:25

13:25
14:15

ARP1 CHI

14:15
15:05

ARP2 TAL

A157

A156 EFI

OBE PA1

CLA

AND A106

GEO

Z0C A104

ITA SOL A108
LIT1
LIT2

15:20
16:05

EFI OBE PA1

ITA

10
16:05
16:50

STO

LIT1
LIT2

AND A106

SOL A108

SCI

PPI

A209




